
Emerald Friday 23 January, 2026
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 PIRTEK EMERALD QTIS Maiden Plate

QTIS: $29000 , Non QTIS: $120001100 metres 11:57AM

01 Parppy 'N' Me(Kris Hansen)  3  59.5 Chris McIver

02 Bullrun(Glenda Bell)  5  58.0 Wanderson 
D'Avila

03 Perfect Work(Wayne Baker)  9  58.0 Ms Sarah 
Robbins

04 Yes Larry(Mark Oates)  8  58.0 Ashley Butler

05 Anthropology(Clinton Taylor)  7  57.5 Ryan Wiggins

06 Badlifedecision(Zoe Hohn)  4  57.5 Ms Maddie 
Mankelow

10 So Formidable(Kim McGovern)  11  57.5 Shane 
McGovern

11 Scarlet Haze(Raymond Williams)  1  56.0 Ms Gabrielle 
Semmens

 2 FAIRBAIRN BAKERY EMERALD QTIS Maiden Plate

QTIS: $29000 , Non QTIS: $120001100 metres 12:32PM

01 Blue Roman(Bevan Johnson)  11  59.5 Ms Emma Bell

02 August Joe(Laurie Clem)  1  58.0 Tom Orr

04 Figo(Glenda Bell)  9  58.0 Warwick 
Satherley

05 Penrod(Tracy Simmons)  3  58.0 Ashley Butler

06 Lady De Vega(Lachie 
Manzelmann)

 10  57.5 Wanderson 
D'Avila

07 Our Last Chance(Ian Shaw)  7  57.5 Raul Silvera 
Olivera

08 Send The Money(Bill Trimble)  6  57.5 Ms Jaimee-Lee 
Devine

09 She's Got It(Tim Cook)  8  57.5 Ryan Wiggins

10 She's Got Lyrics(Jade Doolan)  5  57.5 Ms Gabrielle 
Semmens

11 Dancing Troffea(Wayne Baker)  4  56.0 Ms Sarah 
Robbins

12 Shemakesmenervous(Jamie 
McConachy)

 2  56.0 Chris McIver

 3 AAA TILT TRAY TOWING RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap

$150001000 metres 01:07PM

01 Devoted Deputy(Leaonie 
Horstman)

 9  61.0 Tom Orr

02 Sideshow Frankie(Darryl 
Johnston)

 3  61.0 Ms Natalea 
Summers

03 Spitzberg(Ian Prizeman)  2  60.5 Raul Silvera 
Olivera

04 Office Politics(Tracy Simmons)  7  59.5 Chris McIver

05 Soul Spirit(Wayne Baker)  1  58.5 Ms Amy 
Graham

06 Arrogant Heart(Ken McGuire)  4  58.0 Ms Gabrielle 
Semmens

07 Tuck(Kim McGovern)  6  57.0 Shane 
McGovern

08 Silent Angel(Trevor Williams)  8  56.5 Ms Jaimee-Lee 
Devine

 4 CONVEYOR PARTNERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$150001280 metres 01:42PM

01 Reformist(Kim McGovern)  2  63.5 Shane 
McGovern

02 Start Strutting(Wayne Baker)  5  60.5 Paul Hamblin

03 Zipitalist(Glenda Bell)  6  60.5 Ashley Butler

04 She Smashes(Bevan Johnson)  7  59.5 Ms Emma Bell

05 Legolas(Mark Oates)  8  59.0 Chris McIver

06 Boom Boom Ray(Tracy Simmons)  1  58.0 Ryan Wiggins

07 New Level (NZ)(Glenda Bell)  9  58.0 Warwick 
Satherley

08 Fifty Five Mustang(Mark 
Barnham)

 3  57.0 Wanderson 
D'Avila

09 Peaking Tom(Jessica Kuhn)  4  55.0 Raul Silvera 
Olivera

 5 EMERALD FORD BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

$150001615 metres 02:17PM

01 Package(Joe Halpin)  2  66.0 Ms Jaimee-Lee 
Devine

03 Be Bob Aloola(Stephen Rundle)  9  61.0 Tom Orr

04 Grumpywantsatissue(Jessica 
Kuhn)

 10  61.0 Chris McIver

05 Mr Grey(Warwick Satherley)  11  59.0 Warwick 
Satherley

06 Making History(Tim Cook)  3  58.5 Ryan Wiggins

07 Shadow Project(Jessica Kuhn)  8  58.5 Raul Silvera 
Olivera

08 The Prophecy(Kale Sinclair)  6  57.5 Morgan Butler

09 Hvardance(Ben Waldron)  7  57.0 Ms Minonette 
Kennedy

10 Microwave Jenny(David Micallef)  1  57.0 Ms Amie 
Meissner

 6 CORNERSTONE RISK GROUP Class 3 Plate

$150001000 metres 02:55PM

02 Mississippi Morn(Raymond 
Williams)

 10  61.0 Ms Gabrielle 
Semmens

03 Silver Hammer(Glenda Bell)  3  61.0 Warwick 
Satherley

04 Rebelious Red(Graeme Green)  2  59.5 Ms Amie 
Meissner

05 Reigning Alpha(Wayne Baker)  5  59.5 Ms Maddie 
Mankelow

06 Amberinger(Allan Jenkinson)  1  59.0 Ms Amy 
Graham

07 Cryptic Prism(Maree Skillington)  4  58.0 Tom Orr

09 Moment Of Truth(Maree 
Skillington)

 7  57.5 Chris McIver

10 Tara I Am(Stephen Rundle)  9  54.5 Raul Silvera 
Olivera

 7 FARM & CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS AND GOLD ACRES OPEN 
Handicap

$150001000 metres 03:35PM

01 Stampe(Leaonie Horstman)  5  64.0 Paul Hamblin

02 Flank Speed(Wayne Baker)  12  60.5 Ms Amy 
Graham

03 Hurtle(Bevan Johnson)  9  60.5 Ms Emma Bell

04 Lily Allez (NZ)(Raymond Williams)  2  60.0 Ms Jaimee-Lee 
Devine

05 Tavanasia (NZ)(Glenda Bell)  3  58.5 Ashley Butler

06 Svindal(Ian Prizeman)  11  56.5 Raul Silvera 
Olivera

07 Captain Fox(Peter Fleming)  6  55.5 Chris McIver

08 Invictus Lad(Glenda Bell)  8  55.5 Warwick 
Satherley



09 Jukebox Lucy (NZ)(Toni Schofield)  10  55.5 Ms Maddie 
Mankelow

11 Keyboard(Darryl Johnston)  7  55.0 Ms Natalea 
Summers

12 Highground(Mark Oates)  1  55.0 Ms Gabrielle 
Semmens

 8 EMERALD INN RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

$150001280 metres 04:15PM

01 Four Leaf Wonder(Kevin Miller)  3  61.0 Tom Orr

03 Hey Jealousy(Jamie McConachy)  6  60.0 Raul Silvera 
Olivera

04 Imperioness(Raymond Williams)  1  59.5 Ms Jaimee-Lee 
Devine

05 Whatta Whitt(Lachie 
Manzelmann)

 9  59.5 Chris McIver

06 Little Pinker(Clinton Taylor)  4  59.0 Ryan Wiggins

07 Related Duty(Wayne Baker)  10  58.5 Ms Maddie 
Mankelow

08 Holy Crown(Kale Sinclair)  8  58.0 Ms Amie 
Meissner

09 Belle's Boy(Leaonie Horstman)  7  57.5 Warwick 
Satherley

10 Our Heart Throb(Tim Cook)  5  56.5 Ms Amy 
Graham

11 Masali Raffa(Julieann Lancaster)  2  55.0 Wanderson 
D'Avila

Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may 
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Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


